Rockin’ Jokers Calendar - OCTOBER 2018

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
MPS=Murphy Park, Sunnyvale / STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto /
LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Wed, Oct. 3: Club — Main Hall

Thursdays:

Fri-Sun, Oct 5 -

Sat, Oct 6:

7:

Wed, Oct 10: Club — Main Hall

Sat, Oct 13:

Wed, Oct 17: Club — Main Hall:
Wed, Oct 24: 4TH WEDNESDAY HALLOWEEN (NOT 5TH!) @ ROCKIN’ JOKERS!
Fri—-Sun, Oct 26 — 28:
Wed, Oct 31: WE ARE DARK FOR HALLOWEEN!

HARVEST HOEDOWN @ Yuba City

SAVE THE DATE

Ongoing Weekly New Caller Workshops start @ Sue & Jed’s Home
SCVSDA JUBILEE @ Hoover School, San Jose
Dance Demo @ Martial Cottle County Park Harvest Festival

SAGE STOMPERS Plus Hoedown @ Seaside, Clark & Harris

Wed, Nov 14: Club — Main Hall — DISNEY PARTY NIGHT & GENERAL ELECTIONS!
Sat, Nov 10: Benefit for Cripple Children hoedown, Henderson & Ghost Riders
Tue, Nov 20: Annual Salvation Army Turkey Dinner & Dance

Mon, Dec 31: ROCKIN’ JOKERS GLASS SLIPPER BALL - Shuping & Harris

Wed, Jan 9:

Fri-Sun, Jan 18 - 20:

ROCKIN’ JESTERS CLASS STARTS — FRONT HALL!!
WINTERFEST @ King City — THIS IS THE LAST ONE!!
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OCTOBER 31 - WE ARE DARK - HAPPY HALLOWEEN!
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